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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Ackermann Silas (2008) 20.00

+ Hirschi Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 20.00

+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

 
1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 20.00

+ Fuss Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Jost Markus (2007) 10.00

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 20.00
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 20.00
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 a Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 20.00
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

1 b Schär Ari (2007) 20.00
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00

1 c Stucki Christof (2008) 20.00
+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

1 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 19.75
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

1 b Brunner Simon (2007) 19.75
+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 9.75
+ Fuss Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 19.50
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.50
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 19.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.50
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 19.50
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 b Zysset Ramon (2008) 19.50
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
- Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00

1 a Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.75
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

1 b Galli Silvan (2007) 18.75
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 18.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75

1 Burger David (2007) 18.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00

1 a Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.75
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.75
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
- Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.75
+ Held Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
+ Bögli Danilo (2008) 9.75
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.50
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75
+ Studer Matteo (2008) 9.75

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 18.50
+ Ackermann Filip (2007) 10.00
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 Häni Michael (2007) 18.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 10.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Kilian (2008) 18.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
+ Hirschi Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Held Lukas (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.50
+ Kropf Christian (2007) 10.00
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 18.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 18.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 10.00

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
+ Ackermann Filip (2007) 10.00

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Bögli Danilo (2008) 9.75

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 9.75
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 18.25
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Heim Fabio (2007) 18.25
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
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1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 18.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Jost Markus (2007) 18.25
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 18.25
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 9.75

1 b Kropf Christian (2007) 18.25
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75

1 Lüthi Nico (2007) 18.25
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 18.25
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.25
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Reusser Jannic (2007) 17.75
- Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.75
- Bürki Janik (2008) 9.00

1 Bürki Janik (2008) 17.75
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.75
- Reusser Jannic (2007) 9.00

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 17.50
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 17.50
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 17.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
- Minder Kilian (2007) 9.00

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 17.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 17.50
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 17.25
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
- Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 17.25
- Reusser Jannic (2007) 8.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Studer Matteo (2008) 8.75
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Studer Matteo (2008) 17.25
- Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 a Ackermann Filip (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 b Aeberhard Leo (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 17.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Bögli Danilo (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Catella Ettore (2008) 17.00
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 a Fuss Jan (2007) 17.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Gerber Andi (2007) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50

1 a Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.00
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 b Held Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 c Hirschi Levin (2008) 17.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 a Schenk Levin (2008) 17.00
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Blum Nico (2006) 20.00

+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
+ Steffen Dario (2006) 10.00

 
1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 20.00

+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00

 
1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 20.00

+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 20.00
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 10.00
+ Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75

1 Luder Joel (2006) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 10.00

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 19.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00

1 Flury Nils (2005) 19.50
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 19.50
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 19.50
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 19.50
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.00
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00

1 a Berger Loris (2006) 18.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75
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1 b Bircher Reto (2005) 18.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 c Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.75
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00
- Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75

1 a Dubach Damian (2005) 18.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 b Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.75
- Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 a Moser Michael (2005) 18.75
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

1 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.00

1 Scheuner David (2005) 18.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 18.75
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 18.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00
- Dubach Damian (2005) 8.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
- Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 a Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75
- Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Galli Micha (2006) 18.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 18.50
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 10.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 a Huggler Jannick (2005) 18.50
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Iseli Noel (2005) 18.50
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

1 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Meier André (2006) 18.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Michel Paul (2005) 18.50
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 10.00
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 18.50
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 18.50
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 a Strahm Florian (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.50
+ Steffen Kevin (2005) 9.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 Wyss Benjamin (2005) 18.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
+ Ott Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.25
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.25
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 Gygax David (2005) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Oester Levi (2006) 18.25
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

1 a Steffen Dario (2006) 18.25
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 Wampfler Lukas (2005) 18.25
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 9.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 Steffen Kevin (2005) 17.75
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
- Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 17.50
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75
- Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2006) 17.50
- Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.00
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 17.50
- Ott Silvan (2006) 9.00
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 a Ott Silvan (2006) 17.50
- Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.00
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 17.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
- Steffen Kevin (2005) 9.00

1 Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.25
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
- Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 17.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
- Haas Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 a Haas Fabian (2006) 17.25
o Steffen Dario (2006) 8.50
- Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.75

1 b Hofer Roman (2006) 17.25
- Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.25
- Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Rentsch Florian (2005) 17.25
- Hofer Roman (2006) 8.75
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 a Wyss Nick (2006) 17.25
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50
- Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.75

1 b Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.25
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
- Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
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1 c Gerber Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.75

1 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 17.25
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.75
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 b Stucki Kilian (2005) 17.25
o Bircher Reto (2005) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75

1 Berchtold Luca (2005) 17.00
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 17.00
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 a Gerber Hansueli (2005) 17.00
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Gerber Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 c Gerber Timon (2005) 17.00
o Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Locher Jasha (2006) 17.00
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

1 Mäusli Dominic (2006) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 a Pirkheim Enea (2006) 17.00
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Schär Mathias (2005) 17.00
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 a Zaugg Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 b Zaugg Simon (2005) 17.00
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 20.00

+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00
+ Halada Elay (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Roland (2010) 20.00

+ Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

 
1 Götschi Nik (2009) 20.00

+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 20.00
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 RYTZ Nico (2009) 19.75
+ Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00
+ Schürch Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.75
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

1 a Fuchs Micha (2009) 19.50
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 b Gerber Mike (2009) 19.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 19.50
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75
+ Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 19.50
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 19.00
+ Bögli Nico (2009) 10.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 9.75
- Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.00

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75
- Horat Lenny (2009) 9.00

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.75
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 9.75
- Bähler Dario (2009) 9.00

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
- Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 9.75
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 Bögli Nico (2009) 18.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Binz Luca (2009) 10.00

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 18.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00

1 a Halada Elay (2009) 18.50
+ Sterchi Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 Reichen Levin (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.50
+ Binz Luca (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 b Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 c Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 a Schmutz Michael (2009) 18.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 10.00

1 b Schürch Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 10.00
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 18.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50

1 a Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.25
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Gafner Leon (2010) 18.25
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 18.25
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 a Kuster Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 9.75
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Mathys Aaron (2010) 18.25
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75

1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 18.25
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 9.75

1 Schenk Silas (2010) 18.25
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 9.75
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1 Eggimann Mattias (2009) 17.25
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50
- Pivko Finn (2009) 8.75

1 Pivko Finn (2009) 17.25
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
- Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.75

1 a Sterchi Lukas (2009) 17.25
o Halada Elay (2009) 8.50
- Stettler Marc (2009) 8.75

1 b Stettler Marc (2009) 17.25
o Schürch Dario (2009) 8.50
- Sterchi Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 Gerber Tom (2010) 17.25
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Berchtold Luan (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Binz Luca (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Bögli Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 17.00
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
o Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 Frutiger Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50
o Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Kunz Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 17.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Steiner Nico (2009) 17.00
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002
1 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 20.00

+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 10.00

 
1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00

 
1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.75

+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Sulliger Markus (2002) 10.00

1 Staub Severin (2002) 19.75
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 19.75
+ von Bergen Jonah (2002) 10.00
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.75

1 Zaugg Lars (2002) 19.75
+ Lüthi David (2002) 9.75
+ Galli Franco (2002) 10.00

1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.75
- Steffen Sven (2002) 9.00
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75

1 Wampfler Sämi (2002) 18.75
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 10.00

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 18.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
- Widmer Christian (2002) 9.00

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 18.75
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
- Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.75

1 Keller Elija (2002) 18.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 9.75
- Steffen Sven (2002) 8.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 Spycher Daniel (2002) 18.50
o Sulliger Markus (2002) 8.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00

1 Sulliger Markus (2002) 18.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Wittwer Mathias (2002) 18.50
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Galli Franco (2002) 18.25
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 9.75
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 18.25
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 18.25
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Lüthi David (2002) 18.25
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
+ Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.25
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75

1 Widmer Christian (2002) 18.00
- Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.00
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.00

2 Oehrli Florian (2002) 17.75
- Widmer Christian (2002) 9.00
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75

1 Steffen Sven (2002) 17.75
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00
- Keller Elija (2002) 8.75

1 Gerber Andre (2002) 17.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 17.25
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 Murati Justin (2002) 17.25
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50
- von Bergen Jonah (2002) 8.75

1 a von Bergen Jonah (2002) 17.25
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
- Murati Justin (2002) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Tim (2002) 17.25
- Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

1 Gerber Marc (2002) 17.25
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.75
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

1 a Hehlen Nico (2002) 17.25
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

1 b Jordi Simon (2002) 17.25
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Boss Andreas (2002) 17.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Häni Roger (2002) 17.00
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
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1 Kocher Andryn (2002) 17.00
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003
1 a Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 20.00

+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Kauer Sandro (2003) 20.00

+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

 
1 Rossier André (2003) 20.00

+ Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 19.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 10.00
+ Walther Reto (2003) 9.75

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 19.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75

1 Thöni Ivan (2003) 19.75
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 19.00
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 19.00
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.00
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.75
- Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 18.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 Meier Urs (2003) 18.75
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75

1 a Bühler Dario (2003) 18.50
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 b Dreyer Toni (2003) 18.50
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.50
- Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 a Gerber Martin (2003) 18.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
+ Künzi Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 b Gerber Theo (2003) 18.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Odermatt Maurus (2003) 10.00
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.50
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Künzi Thomas (2003) 10.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Maurus (2003) 18.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 10.00

1 b Oester Nick (2003) 18.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 18.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00

1 Walther Reto (2003) 18.50
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.75

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.50
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Baumann Stefan (2003) 18.25
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.25
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 18.25
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 18.25
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 18.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
- Imboden Levin (2003) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 17.25
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 17.25
- Bühler Dario (2003) 8.75
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.25
- Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.75
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 17.00
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 17.00
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 17.00
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Gurtner Simon (2003) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 a Jakob David (2003) 17.00
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Kobel Yves (2003) 17.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Künzi Thomas (2003) 17.00
o Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50

1 Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50

1 Wyss Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 20.00

+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00

 
1 Burger Etienne (2004) 19.75

+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

 
1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 19.75

+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Bircher Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 19.75
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

1 Dreier Yannik (2004) 19.50
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.50
+ Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
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1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00

1 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.00
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00

1 b Zuber Maurice (2004) 19.00
- Berger Jan (2004) 9.00
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 18.75
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.00
+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00

1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 18.50
- Wyss Markus (2004) 8.75
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75

1 Bircher Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Glauser Roger (2004) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2004) 18.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

1 c Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 18.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ 10.00

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75
o Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.25
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 18.25
o Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Reusser Patrice (2004) 18.25
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 18.25
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 17.75
o Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.75
- Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 17.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.50
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Jan (2004) 17.25
- Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Burger Gabriel (2004) 17.25
- Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.75
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Wyss Markus (2004) 17.25
- Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

1 Lehmann Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

1 Luder Marco (2004) 17.00
o Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 Mäusli Florian (2004) 17.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Florian (2004) 17.00
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 17.00
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 19.75

+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

 
1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.75

+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.75

 
1 Walther Adrian (2001) 19.75

+ Graf Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00

1 Aebersold David (2001) 18.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.75

1 Heim Michael (2001) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75
- Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.00

1 Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 18.75
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75
- Heim Michael (2001) 9.00

1 Turcan Leon (2001) 18.50
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.50
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.50
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 Sommer Martin (2001) 18.50
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Graf Simon (2001) 18.25
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 Kneubühl Christian (2001) 18.25
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Schärz Rick (2001) 18.25
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 Zenger Reto (2001) 18.25
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75

1 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 18.00
- Aebersold David (2001) 9.00
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.00

1 b Danz Benoit (2001) 18.00
- Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.00
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.00

1 c Galli Sandro (2001) 18.00
- Turcan Leon (2001) 9.00
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00

1 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 17.50
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 a Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 17.50
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 b Baumann Fabian (2001) 17.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.00

1 Fusco Sandro (2001) 17.50
- Danz Benoit (2001) 9.00
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.50
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50
- Danz Benoit (2001) 9.00
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1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 17.25
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
- Baumann Fabian (2001) 8.75

1 Gasser Fabian (2001) 17.25
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.75
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

1 Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 Spycher Stefan (2001) 17.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

1 Stucki Jürg (2001) 17.00
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 17.00
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50


